

ਪ੍ਰਸਤੁਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ:- ਭੀਮ-ਵੀ ਕਾਮਰ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ

ਕਿਸੇ:- ਮੁਕਾਬਲੇ ਤਾਮ ਭੀਮ-ਵੀ ਦੇ ਮੁਕਾਬਲੇ (50)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Ramsharan Pd. Singh Bujeth & r)

R. W. D. 1909/1910-2 DIVISION

MAINTHA

SUB-DIVISION

M. BND-573

WEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
(1/1) constn of reference & work per benchmark as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (1)					
= 1.670 km @ Rs. 9703-20/km					
= 16204/-					
(2/2) constn of reference pillar/					
Buries as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (2)					
= 1.670 km @ Rs. 9151-171 Nos.					
= 15282/-					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road					
land including uprooting - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (3)					
= 0.50 Hec @ Rs. 49496-70/Hec					
= 24748/-					
(4/4) constn of embankment with					
approved material - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-21 Item No (2)					
= 716.34 m ³ @ Rs. 174.33/m ³					
= 125325/-					
(5/5) constn of subgrade & further					
shoulders with approved - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-18 Item No (2)					
= 973.11 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³					
= 171725/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥⑥ constn of embankment with approved material - do - Qty vide TMBP-21 Item No (22) $= 1672.64 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 58.59/\text{m}^3$ $= 98000/-$					
⑦⑦ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual - do - Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No (5) $= 144.26 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 74.10/\text{m}^3$ $= 10690/-$					
⑧⑧ Laying brick soil lining layer on prepared subgrade - do - Qty vide TMBP-18 Item No (27) $= 712.50 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 471.27/\text{m}^2$ $= 335780/-$					
⑨⑨ constn of granular sub- base by providing well graded - do - Qty vide TMBP-25 Item No (3) $= 368.35 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 2982.19/\text{m}^3$ $= 1158133/-$					
⑩⑩ P/Ls. compacting stone Aggregates of specific sizes WBM Grs. III - do - Qty vide TMBP-25 Item No (18) $= 369.40 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3710.09/\text{m}^3$ $= 1370507/-$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion - do -					
Qty vide TM BP-25 Item No. (11)					
= 1383.75 m ² @ Rs. 41.69/m ²					
					= 57688/-
(12/12) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - do -					
Qty vide TM BP-15 Item No. (12)					
= 1383.75 m ² @ Rs. 14.12/m ²					
					= 19539/-
(13/13) P/L Rolling of close graded					
from road surfacing material - do -					
Qty vide TM BP-15 Item No. (13)					
= 1383.75 m ² @ Rs. 205.73/m ²					
					= 284679
(14/14) Constr of un-reinforced plain cement concrete - do -					
m-25 as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TM BP-14 Item No. (14)					
= 782.00 m ³ @ Rs. 7236.47/m ³					
					= 5658919/-
(15/15) Reinforced cement concrete					
m-15 grade kilometre - do -					
Qty vide TM BP-15 Item No. (15)					
= 2 nos @ Rs. 2457.77/No					
					= 4915/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) Rccm-15 grade kilometre					
stone/local stone of standard do-					
Qty vide TMBP-15 Item No. (9)					
= 7 Nos @ Rs. 644.07/Nos.					
					= 4508/-
(17/18) Rccm-15 grade boundary					
pillars as per design - do					
Qty vide TMBP-15 Item No. (10)					
= 33 Nos @ Rs. 515.26/Nos					
					= 17004/-
(18/20) Providing & applying 2 coats of water based cement					
paints as per T/S - do					
Qty vide TMBP-16 Item No. (4)					
= 66.96 m ² @ Rs. 96.40/m ²					
					= 6455/-
(19/21) p/l of hot applied thermos					
plastic paints 2.5mm as per T/S - do					
Qty vide TMBP-16 Item No. (13)					
= 304.90 m ² @ Rs. 742.75/m ²					
					= 226464/-
(20/22) printing new letters and figures of my shades - do					
Qty vide TMBP-16 Item No. (17)					
= 1320 units @ Rs. 0.50/unit					
					= 66/-
(21/23) p/l typical m/m GSY Informetry					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Logo Boards - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No (4)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11395.43 / Nos					22791/-
(22/24) P/F typical mmbg main					
temane Board as per T/S - do -					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11395.43 / Nos					22791/-
(23/25) P/F typical 600mm					
equilateral triangle - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-17 Item No (16)					
= 14 Nos @ Rs. 3664.21 / Nos					51579/-
(24/26) P/F Typical 600mm					
circular Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-17 Item No (17)					
= 8 Nos @ Rs. 4993.24 / Nos					39986/-
(25/27) P/F 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular place Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-17 Item No (18)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4308.34 / Nos					8617/-
(26/28) P/F 900mm side octagon stop					
Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-17 Item No (19)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 8265.19 / Nos					16530/-

Continuation

Total = 9768925

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	—		= 9768925/-
(-) 108810/- below cost for Agt					= 976893/-
					Total = 8792032/-
(+) Add 127. (148T) on total					= 1055044/-
(+) Add 17/- labour cost total					= 87920/-
					Total = 9934996/-
(-) Less power paid Bill					= 6315616/-
					Total = 3619380/-
<u>Jagdish</u> 05/12/22 J.R. Manuwa <u>5/12/22</u> A.R. <u>5/12/22</u> A.R.					

Material Statement

— Nil —

Jagdish
05/12/22
J.R. Manuwa

5/12/22
A.G.